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making text connections to beauty and the beast   
and other stories
In each of the columns and rows think about how Beauty and the Beast reminds you of, or is similar  
to, or makes you think about other events in your life, whether they are real, imaginary or in a story 
you have read.

text to self text to text text to world

Thoughts Other books Television

Experiences Characters Film

Travels Poems Current Events

Family Articles Games

Friends Websites News

School Blogs Popular culture

Other Other Other

Reading Comparison Framework: 

Th
e 

N
at

io
na

l L
ite

ra
cy

 T
ru

st
 is

 a
 re

gi
st

er
ed

 c
ha

rit
y 

no
. 1

11
62

60
 (E

ng
la

nd
 a

nd
 W

al
es

) a
nd

 S
C0

42
94

4 
(S

co
tl

an
d)

.


